dissemination substantially in the form of Exhibit A hereto.  

8.2 At the time of the submission of this Settlement Agreement to the Court as 

described above, Class Counsel shall request that, after Notice is given, the Court hold a Final 

Approval Hearing approximately one hundred and five (105) days after entry of the Preliminary 

Approval Order and finally approve the Settlement of the Action as set forth herein.  

8.3 After Notice is given, the Parties shall request and seek to obtain from the Court a 

Final Approval Order via Class Counsel’s filing of the Motion for Final Approval, which will